
Route #1 - Friday - 9am Route #12 - Friday - 9am
Youth C Male Youth C Male

Order Bib First Name Last Name Order Bib First Name Last Name

1 116 Ethan Naylor Q1 1 42 Dylan Soin Q1

2 107 Bailey Brazier Q1 2 231 Cody O'Brien Q1

3 201 Matthew Lindorff Q1 3 260 Nash Larnach Q1

4 135 Boston Denner Q1 4 124 Wilson Fu Q1

5 243 Dylan Parks Q1 5 83 Willem Grant-Ryan Q1

6 264 Floyd Harley Q1 6 179 Sora Asahara Q1

7 59 Jack Burch Q1 7 249 Hugo Young Q1

8 193 Harry Menzies Q1 8 180 Rayner Tuttobene Q1

9 7 Titouan Dauris Q1 9 258 Balin Grant Q1

10 15 Anthony Death Q1 10 105 Liam Brazier Q1

11 216 Raul Schwarz Q1 11 147 Jacob Dommersen Q1

12 104 Samuel Kobelke Q1 12 250 Charlie Parkman Q1

13 103 Zac Williams Q1 13 146 Matthew Purcell Q1

14 42 Dylan Soin Q2 14 181 Benjamin Firth Q1

15 231 Cody O'Brien Q2 15 116 Ethan Naylor Q2

16 260 Nash Larnach Q2 16 107 Bailey Brazier Q2

17 124 Wilson Fu Q2 17 201 Matthew Lindorff Q2

18 83 Willem Grant-Ryan Q2 18 135 Boston Denner Q2

19 179 Sora Asahara Q2 19 243 Dylan Parks Q2

20 249 Hugo Young Q2 20 264 Floyd Harley Q2

21 180 Rayner Tuttobene Q2 21 59 Jack Burch Q2

22 258 Balin Grant Q2 22 193 Harry Menzies Q2

23 105 Liam Brazier Q2 23 7 Titouan Dauris Q2

24 147 Jacob Dommersen Q2 24 15 Anthony Death Q2

25 250 Charlie Parkman Q2 25 216 Raul Schwarz Q2

26 146 Matthew Purcell Q2 26 104 Samuel Kobelke Q2

27 181 Benjamin Firth Q2 27 103 Zac Williams Q2



Route #3 - Friday - 9am Route #15 - Friday 9 am
Youth C Female Youth C Female

Order Bib First Name Last Name Order Bib First Name Last Name

1 170 Olivia Brown Q1 1 204 Jessica Buchanan Q1
2 142 Fiona Bolinger Q1 2 219 Keita Besuijen Q1
3 143 Josie Wardrop Q1 3 220 Ellisa Andres Q1
4 248 Abi Lance Q1 4 215 Elke Schwarz Q1
5 240 Alex Campbell Q1 5 75 Josephine Bartholomew Q1
6 189 Jody Wong Q1 6 176 Emily Curtis Q1
7 97 Anouk Moser-Verchot Q1 7 54 Olivia Cernohorska Q1
8 225 Mae Siah Q1 8 235 Emily Scott Q1
9 165 Clea Hall Q1 9 22 Isabella Shanks Q1
10 232 Zoe Puglisi Q1 10 4 Nina Pavon Q1
11 21 Meredith Butcher Q1 11 253 Sloane Smith Q1
12 204 Jessica Buchanan Q2 12 170 Olivia Brown Q2
13 219 Keita Besuijen Q2 13 142 Fiona Bolinger Q2
14 220 Ellisa Andres Q2 14 143 Josie Wardrop Q2
15 215 Elke Schwarz Q2 15 248 Abi Lance Q2
16 75 Josephine Bartholomew Q2 16 240 Alex Campbell Q2
17 176 Emily Curtis Q2 17 189 Jody Wong Q2
18 54 Olivia Cernohorska Q2 18 97 Anouk Moser-Verchot Q2
19 235 Emily Scott Q2 19 225 Mae Siah Q2
20 22 Isabella Shanks Q2 20 165 Clea Hall Q2
21 4 Nina Pavon Q2 21 232 Zoe Puglisi Q2
22 253 Sloane Smith Q2 22 21 Meredith Butcher Q2



Route #11 - Friday - 9am Route #13 - Friday 9 am
Youth D Male Youth D Female

Order Bib First Name Last Name Order Bib First Name Last Name

1 156 Harrison Scarth-Johnson Q1 1 60 Kiara Burch Q1
2 141 Aidan Robertson Q1 2 168 Claire Plummer Q1
3 9 Paco Lehmann Q1 3 247 Imogen Lance Q1
4 237 Tommy Bowen Q1 4 244 Bella Harman Q1
5 120 James Bolinger Q1 5 122 Indiana Craigie Q1
6 18 Kieran Death Q1 6 81 Chloe Morris Q1
7 117 Oliver Naylor Q1 7 188 Jaime Wong Q1
8 155 Marley Reeves Q1 8 126 Eve Weeda Q1
9 183 Oliver Barton Q1 9 93 Poppy Andrews Q1
10 106 Joshua Kobelke Q1 10 24 Zoe Weldon Q1
11 80 Jai Falconer Q1 11 197 Renata Hornshaw Q1
12 145 Ben Purcell Q1 12 205 Emma Winter Q1
13 245 Max Botica Q1 13 203 Mackenzie Hansen Q1
14 214 Tom Walkington Q1 14 45 Maya Stasiuk Q1
15 263 Cohen Jackson Q1 15 35 Uma Beaujard Q1

Youth D Female 16 221 Skylah Le-Huy Q1
16 93 Poppy Andrews Q2 17 134 Atako Nakamura Q1

17 24 Zoe Weldon Q2 Youth D Male
18 197 Renata Hornshaw Q2 18 155 Marley Reeves Q2
19 205 Emma Winter Q2 19 183 Oliver Barton Q2
20 203 Mackenzie Hansen Q2 20 106 Joshua Kobelke Q2
21 45 Maya Stasiuk Q2 21 80 Jai Falconer Q2
22 35 Uma Beaujard Q2 22 145 Ben Purcell Q2
23 221 Skylah Le-Huy Q2 23 245 Max Botica Q2
24 134 Atako Nakamura Q2 24 214 Tom Walkington Q2
25 60 Kiara Burch Q2 25 263 Cohen Jackson Q2
26 168 Claire Plummer Q2 26 156 Harrison Scarth-Johnson Q2
27 247 Imogen Lance Q2 27 141 Aidan Robertson Q2
28 244 Bella Harman Q2 28 9 Paco Lehmann Q2
29 122 Indiana Craigie Q2 29 237 Tommy Bowen Q2
30 81 Chloe Morris Q2 30 120 James Bolinger Q2
31 188 Jaime Wong Q2 31 18 Kieran Death Q2
32 126 Eve Weeda Q2 32 117 Oliver Naylor Q2


